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NOTICE 
To: All Level 04 Students of Faculty of Technology 
accommodated in Hostels. 

Subject: Vacating Hostel Rooms 

As per the guidelines issued by the UGC, the University has 

planned to commence academic activities step by step. 

Accordingly, You are required to visit the hostel on the given 

date and time to vacate your rooms (allocated dates are stated in 

the list below). You will only be allowed to enter in to the hostel 

premises on the date allocated to you and you need to leave the 

hostel in a short time or at the request of the Sub-warden. If you 

fail to vacate your hostel room on the given date, the University 

will not be responsible for your belongings. 

You will not be allowed to stay over-night in the hostel. 

Based on the requirement, a small common space may be 

provided to store the belongings of the students in each hostel, at 

their own risk. If you need further assistance you may contact the 

relevant sub-warden. 
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Assistant Registrar, 

Students' Registration and Welfare. 
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NOTICE 
To: All Level 04 Students of Faculty of Technology 
accommodated in Hostels. 

Subject : Vacating Hostel Rooms 

As per the guidelines issued by the UGC, the University has 
planned to commence academic activities step by step. 

Accordingly, You are required to visit the hostel on the given 
date and time to vacate your rooms (allocated dates are stated in 
the list below). You willonly be allowed to enter in to the hostel 
premises on the date allocated to you and you need to leave the 
hostel in a short time or at the request of the Sub-warden. If you 
fail to vacate your hostel room on the given date, the University 
will not be responsible for your belongings. 

You will not be allowed to stay over-night in the hostel. 

Based on the requirement, a small common space may be 
provided to store the belongings of the students in each hostel, at 
their own risk. If you need further assistance you may contact the 
relevant sub-warden. 
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/)all ' lfJ ('ome to t!te Hostel 0710312021 

No Name Reg. No T ime Allocated 
I 1\ Ill\ Y ARATHNE D.P. 162501 9.00 am to '10 .00 am 

., 1\K/\LANKA K.K.D.D. 162505 9.00 am to 10.00 am -
J I)I IARMASIRI M.H.C. 162530 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

4 WEERATHUNGA W.A.A.IJ 162651 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

5 BANDARA R.M.S.M. 162517 9.00 am to 10.00 a m 

6 HANSAJA W.G.Y. 162546 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

7 NIMSHAD A.H.M. 162597 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

8 SANDARUWAN H.H.P.B. 162629 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

9 CHANDRASEKARA H.A.P. 162521 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

10 NIKALANSOORIY A N.M.B 162593 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

11 RA THNA YAKE R.R.V.S. 162620 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

12 SENEVIRA THNE W.P.S.C.L 162636 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

13 CHATHURANGA M.M. 162523 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

14 DIV ANJAN N.A.S. 162532 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

15 KUMARA G.E.N. 162567 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

16 WIJEWARDENA R.K.C.I. 162657 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

17 CHATHURANGA B.L.P.G. 162522 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

18 DASANJANA L.D.H. 162525 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

19 KULARATHNE M.M.K.L. 162565 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

20 NISHANTHAN R. 162600 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

21 GANEGODA G.A.P.D. 162539 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

22 KARUNARATHNA D.A.N. 162558 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

23 NILUPUL K.T. 162596 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

24 RANASINGHE W.D.A.S. 162615 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

25 CHATHURANGA W.R.D. 162524 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

26 GUNATHILAKA M.H.W.K. 162544 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

27 DE SILVA L.D.D. 162526 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

28 KUMARA U.V.N.P. 162570 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

29 NARAMP ANAWA A.M.M. 162591 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

30 NIRODHA K.D.S. 162598 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

31 AMARA THUNGA A.A.N. 162508 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

32 LANKESHW ARA L.D.L.P.S. 162575 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

33 MADAGEDARA M.L.P.P. 162576 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

34 SENA VIRATHNA M.P.D.D. 162633 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

35 PRAGEETH S.A.P.A. 162610 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

36 SACHINTHAKA R.G. 162625 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

37 ADHEELS.M. 162502 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

38 ARAFATH M.L.M.Y. 162510 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

39 FATH AYEEF.M. 162535 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

40 RIFANL.M. 162621 11.00 am to 12.00 n oon 

41 KUMARA N.M.D.H. 162568 11.00 am to 12.00 n oon 

42 MUTHUKELUM H.W.S. 162589 11.00 am to 12.00 n oon 

43 PERERA W.A.D.V. 162609 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

44 UDAYANGA L.P.K. 162646 11.00 am to 12.00 n oon 
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Date to come to the Hostel 07/03/2021 

No Name Reg. No Time Allocated 
1 ABAYARATHNE DP. 162501 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
2 AKALANKA K.K.D.D. 162505 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
3 DHARMASIRI M.H.C. 162530 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
4 WEERATHUNGA W.A.A.I.P 162651 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
5 BANDARA R.M.S.M. 162517 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
6 HANSAIA W.G.Y. 162546 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
7 NIMSHAD A.H.M. 162597 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
8 SANDARUWAN H.H.P.B. 162629 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
9 CHANDRASEKARA H.A.P. 162521 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

10 NIKALANSOORIYA N.M.B 162593 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
11 RATHNAYAKE R.R.V.S. 162620 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
12 SENEVIRATHNE W.P.S.C.L 162636 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
13 CHATHURANGA M.M. 162523 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
14 DIVANJAN N .A.S. 162532 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
15 KUMARA G.E.N. 162567 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
16 WIJEWARDENA R.K.C.I. 162657 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
17 CHATHURANGA B.L.P.G. 162522 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
18 DASANJANA L.D.H. 162525 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
19 KULARATHNE M.M.K.L. 162565 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
20 NISHANTHAN R. 162600 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
21 GANEGODA G.A.P.D. 162539 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
22 KARUNARATHNA D.A.N. 162558 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
23 NILUPUL K‘T. 162596 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
24 RANASINGHE W.D.A.S. 162615 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
25 CHATHURANGA W.R.D. 162524 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
26 GUNATHILAKA M.H.W.K. 162544 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
27 DE SILVA L.D.D. 162526 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

28 KUMARA U.V.N.P. 162570 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
29 NARAMPANAWA A.M.M.I 162591 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
30 NIRODHA K.D.S. 162598 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
31 AMARATHUNGA A.A.N. 162508 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
32 LANKESHWARA L.D.L.P.S. 162575 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
33 MADAGEDARA M.L.P.P. 162576 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
34 SENAVIRATHNA M.P.D.D. 162633 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
35 PRAGEETH S.A.P.A. 162610 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
36 SACHINTHAKA KG. 162625 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
37 ADHEEL S.M. 162502 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
38 ARAFATH M.L.M.Y. 162510 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
39 FATHAYEE F.M. 162535 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
40 RIFAN L.M. 162621 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
41 KUMARA N.M.D.H. 162568 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
42 MUTHUKELUM H.W.S. 162589 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
43 PERERA W.A.D.V. 162609 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

44 UDAYANGA L.P.K. 162646 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
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45 ATAPAITU A.M.N.C. 162513 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

46 DHARMAKEERTHI H.A.TJ 162529 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

47 LAKSHAN J .A. Y. 162574 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

48 WIJERA THNA A. A.M. 162654 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

49 GUNARATHNA K.M.U.D.B 162541 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

50 SAMPATH R.A.P. 162628 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

51 WIJERATHNA P.V.R.T.B. 162655 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

52 YATAWARA D.S. 162661 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

53 MATHUGAMA M.V.A.D. 162583 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

54 PADMANANDA G.G.P.N. 162604 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

55 RANA WEERA M.S. 162616 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

56 THARAKA K.B.N. 162643 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

57 ANANDA D.G.D.S. 162509 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

58 BANDARA W.M.Y.R.W. 162518 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

59 JAYATHILAKA D.D.W.M.U 162555 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

60 WICKRAMASINGHE K.M.S 162652 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 

61 GAMLAJJAGE G.D.N.K. 162538 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

62 GUNA WARD HAN A A.D.A 162545 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

63 MEEGODA L.M.D.N.R. 162585 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

64 MUNASINGH A M.M.W.M. 162587 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

65 ALWIS K.T.V.B. 162507 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

66 HEITIGE R.A. 162548 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

67 HETTIGE R.T. 162549 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

68 MANOJ R.A.E. 162582 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

69 DISSANA Y AKA D.M.D.L. 162531 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

70 JA YA WEERA J.A.A.K. 162557 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

71 WIMALASIRI N.C.R. 162658 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

72 YAPARATHNA Y.M.P.G.C. 162660 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

73 BALASURIYA B.A.S.D. 162515 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

74 KUMARA S.N.S. 162569 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

75 RATHNAYAKA R.M.A.K. 162618 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

76 SIRIW ARDHANA E.K.U.M. 162639 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

77 LAKMAL T.G.H. 162573 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

78 NISHSHANKA D.M.C. 162601 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

79 RATHNAYAKER.M.C. 162619 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

80 SEN ANA YAKA S.A.M.P.S. 162632 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

81 NIKSHANV. 162594 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

82 PURUSOTHMA T. 162612 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

83 THA THUSAN S. 162645 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

84 GIRIV AASAN P. 162540 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

85 VINUKUMAR M. 162648 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

86 RANASINGHE I.G.T.H. 162613 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

87 SOORIY ABANDARA R.M.l 162641 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

88 WISHV ANATH H.P.T. 162659 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 

89 SHASUHANTH S. 162638 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
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45 ATAPATTU A.M.N.C. 162513 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
46 DHARMAKEERTHI H.A.T. 162529 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
47 LAKSHAN ].A.Y. 162574 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
48 WIJERATHNA A.A.M. 162654 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
49 GUNARATHNA K.M.UDB 162541 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
50 SAMPATH R.A.P. 162628 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
51 WIIERATHNA P.V.R.T.B. 162655 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
52 YATAWARA D.S. 162661 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm . 
53 MA'I'HUGAMA M.V.A.D. 162583 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
54 PADMANANDA G.G.P.N. 162604 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
55 RANAWEERA M.S. 162616 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
56 THARAKA K.B.N. 162643 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
57 ANANDA D.G.D.S. 162509 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
58 BANDARA W.M.Y.R.W. 162518 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
59 JAYATHILAKA D.D.W.M.U 162555 12.00 noon to 01.00 13111 
60 WICKRAMASINGHE K.M.S 162652 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm 
61 GAMLAHAGE G.D.N.K. 162538 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
62 GUNAWARDHANA A.D.A 162545 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
63 MEEGODA L.M.D.N.R. 162585 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
64 MUNASINGHA M.M.W.M. 162587 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
65 ALWIS K.T.V.B. 162507 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
66 HE'I'I‘IGE R.A. 162548 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
67 I-IE'ITIGE R.T. 162549 01.00 pm to 02.00 Em 
68 MANO] R.A.E. 162582 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
69 DISSANAYAKA D.M.D.L. 162531 01.00 3m to 02.00 pm 
70 JAYAWEERA ].A.A.K 162557 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
71 WIMALASIRI N.C.R. 162658 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
72 YAPARATHNA Y.M.P.G.C.l 162660 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
73 BALASURIYA B.A.S.D. 162515 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
74 KUMARA S.N.S. 162569 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
75 RATHNAYAKA R.M.A.K. 162618 01.00 pm to 02.00 pm 
76 SIRIWARDHANA E.K.U.M. 162639 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
77 LAKMAL T.G.H. 162573 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
78 NISHSHANKA D.M.C. 162601 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
79 RATHNAYAKE R.M.C. 162619 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
80 SENANAYAKA S.A.M.P.S. 162632 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
81 NIKSHAN V. 162594 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
82 PURUSOTHMA T. 162612 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
83 THATHUSAN S. 162645 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
84 GIRIVAASAN P. 162540 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
85 VINUKUMAR M. 162648 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
86 RANASINGHIE I.G.T.H. 162613 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
87 SOORIYABANDARA R.M.U 162641 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
88 WISHVANATH H.P.T. 162659 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
89 SHASUHANTH S. 162638 02.00 pm to 03.00 pm 
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Oult' to come to tire Hostel 07103/2021 

No Name Reg. No Time Allocated 
I 1\RIYARATHNE H.W.D.S. 162511 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

2 CHANDRARATHNA H.M.P.F 162520 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

3 DODANGODA H.P. 162533 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

4 GAMAGE G.D.A.S. 162537 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

5 HARSHANI LAS. 162547 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

6 JAY ANETHTHI J.W.M. 162552 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

7 JAYASOORIYA I.S. 162553 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

8 JAYASOORIYA J.A.G.S. 162554 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

9 KARUNARATHNA P.D.S. 162560 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

10 KAWSHALYA M.A.D.M.D. 162563 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

11 KULARATHNA R.A.H. 162564 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

12 KULATHUNGA J.M.N.G. 162566 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

13 KUMARI S.H.N. 162572 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

14 MADHUSANKI E.D.H.D. 162578 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

15 MADUMADHA VI D.K.K.K. 162579 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

16 MALIGASPE M.K.N.N.S. 162580 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

17 MEDOLINAK. 162584 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

18 NILAKSHI Y.P. 162595 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

19 PALIHAWADANA U.H . 162605 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

20 PERERA T.M.N. 162608 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

21 PUBUDUNEE H .I.D. 162611 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

22 RANASINGHE K.A.M.R.K. 162614 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

23 RATHNAYAKA R.A.S.M. 162617 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

24 RUMESHA W.Y. 162624 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

25 SALDINN.S. 162626 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

26 SAMARASINGHE T.M.T. 162627 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

27 SANDEEPA E.D.K. 162630 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

28 SENADEERA S.T.L. 162631 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

29 SHAMENDRA M.G.S. 162637 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

30 SOBIYA V. 162640 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

31 URUTHIRAN T. 162647 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

32 WEERASINGHE K.C.N. 162649 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

33 WICKRAMASINGHE S.P. 162653 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

34 WIJESEKARA W.M.D.D. 162656 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

35 PERERA N.D.U. 162907 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

,, 

Date to come to the Hostel 07/03/2021 

No Name Reg. No Time Allocated 
1 ARIYARATHNE H.W.D.S. , 162511 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
2 CHANDRARATHNA H.M.P.P 162520 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
3 DODANGODA H.P. 162533 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

4 GAMAGE G.D.A.S. 162537 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
5 HARSHANI L.A.S. 162547 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

6 JAYANETHTHI ].W.M. 162552 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
7 JAYASOORIYA LS. 162553 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
8 JAYASOORIYA ].A.G.S. 162554 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
9 KARUNARATHNA P.D.S. 162560 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

10 KAWSHALYA M.A.D.M.D. 162563 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
11 KULARATHNA R.A.H. 162564 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

12 KULATHUNGA ].M.N.G. 162566 9.00 am to 10.00 am 

13 KUMARI S.H.N. 162572 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
14 MADHUSANKI E.D.H.D. 162578 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
15 MADUMADHAVI D.K.K.K. 162579 9.00 am to 10.00 am 
16 MALIGASPE M.K.N.N.S. 162580 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
17 MEDOLINA K. 162584 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

18 NILAKSHI Y.P. 162595 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

19 PALIHAWADANA U.H. 162605 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

20 PERERA T.M.N. 162608 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
21 PUBUDUNEE H.I.D. 162611 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
22 RANASINGHE K.A.M.R.K. 162614 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

23 RATHNAYAKA R.A.S.M. 162617 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
24 RUMESHA W.Y. 162624 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
25 SALDIN N .5. 162626 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

26 SAMARASINGHE T.M.T. 162627 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
27 SANDEEPA E.D.K. 162630 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
28 SENADEERA S.T.L. 162631 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
29 SHAMENDRA M.G.S. 162637 10.00 am to 11.00 am 

30 SOBIYA V. 162640 10.00 am to 11.00 am 
31 URUTHIRAN T. 162647 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
32 WEERASINGHE K.C.N. 162649 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
33 WICKRAMASINGHE S.P. 162653 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
34 WIJESEKARA W.M.D.D. 162656 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 
35 PERERA N .D.U. 162907 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 


